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K.V.R Government Colleae for Women(Autonomous).Kurnool.

(Constituent College of Cluster University)
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JUL-2023,1I-B.A.,(Histtory,Adv.Telugu,Rural Developmentt) Regular-Resultts

o 2101-B Second Lang 2431-B 2401-B Adv. 2471-B Rural 2166-B 2167 2182 LSC-ICT 2191-pP
Roll.No # Es Total |Result English-II Histtoryll Telugu-ll Developmenttll SDC-Survey & SDC-Social Communitty
T Reporttng Work Metthods Service Projectt
c% Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R
22330001001 454 [pass 20 5. 35: 55 P 21 5. a4 5. 65 P| 22: 4 5. 64 P| 22:43: 65 P] 18: 35: 53 P 5. 23 5. 23 P 126 5. 26 P 5. 23: 23 P i 80 5. 80 P
22330001002 | | 498 fass | 25:34: 59 Pl 22iasi 66 P|22i61i 838 Pl2oiari o7 Plusiszis2 Pl P30i30 P| i2si2 P| imia Pl ieisa P
22330001003 | | 514 fass | 2502 67 P|23ia3i 66 P|2sicsi 838 Pl22isai 7a Plo1isisa P| 28t 28 P Pl Pl Paim P| ‘89l 89 P
22330001004 | | 4aa Jamn | 24i0i sa Pl 20isaisa Plasiari 0 Plaiasi so Plusizolas P P02 Pl tsi2s Pl w0l F| o3t 03 P
22330001005 | | sso fpass | 234t o7 Pl22iasi 67 Plaaicot 88 Plooissi 77 Planiasies Pl P9l 20 P| iasiss Pl imia Pl tTesies P
22330001006 | | ss2 fass | 2302 63 P|23isoi 73 P|2sisoi sa Plorisoi ;2 Plasisiisa Pl imia P '36i 36 P| 228 P| P92l e P
22330001007 | | ss5 fess | 230290 72 Pl 2aiasi 0 Pl 2sieoi 8s Plaoisiizn Plasisiiza Pl imia Pl Paia Pl P2 P o3t 03 P
22330001008 | | so6 [pass | 20130 54 Pl 23iaci 69 P|2sieai 8 Pl2oiari 67 Pl2oiasi o6 P| P22l 22 P| P27l a2 P| i2i 2 P| tesise P
22330001009 | | s70 Pass | 24i50i 74 Pl2aisoi 74 P 2siesi o0 Pl21isai 7a Pl22iari e P| i:ia1 P P70 37 Pl iasias P| 93i o3 P
2101-B 2121-B 2431-B 2401-B 2471-B 2166-B 2167 2182 2191-P

Passed: 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

"""""" o e | T e e T e T e T e | e | T e

Page No!|




K.V.R Government Colleae for Women(Autonomous).Kurnool.

(Constituent College of Cluster University)

Re-accredited bv NAAC B++ level

JUL-2023,1I-B.A.,(Rural Developmentt, Adv. Telugu,Psychology)EM Regular-Resultts

o 2101-B Second Lang 2451-B 2401-B Adv. 2471-B Rural 2451-BP 2166-B 2167 2182 LSC-ICT 2191-P
Roll.No.# Es Total [Result English-II Psychology-II Telugu-ll Developmenttll Psycology SDC-Survey & SDC-Social Communitty
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c% Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R | Intt: Extt: Tott R
22340001001 540 [Pass 23 ] 54 5. 77 P 19 :. 33 : 52 P 21 : 46 5. 67 P 21 : 46 5. 67 21 : 45 :. 66 P 5. 48 : 48 P 5. 22 5. 2 P 5. 21+ 21 P : 30: 30 P : 90: 9 P
22340001003 545 fass | 19:30: 58 P|21is0oi 712 P|22ia9i 72 P|22is1i 73 P| 19049} 68 P| iastias Pl P20t 29 Pl P26t 26 P| P26 26 P| L5t 75 P
22340001004 522 fpass | 19031 50 P|20iasi 65 P| 20} a1i 62 P|21i57: 78 P| 2043 6 P| Yaiae Pl tst s Pl istas P| Pasios Pl Lt P
2101-B 2121-B 2451-B 2401-B 2471-B 2451-B P 2166-B 2167 2182 2191-P
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Result
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Pass

Faill2]

Faill1]
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Pass

Faill]
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Faill1]
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Faill2]
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Faill4]
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Total
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451

408

449

456

397

343
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372
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477
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K.V.R Government Colleae for Women(Autonomous).Kurnool.

(Constituent College of Cluster University)
Re-accredited bv NAAC B++ level
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22420001044 | | aso frain | 203252 Pl A 21410 63 Pl 171330 50 Pl21ia0i 62 P| 22: 231 a5 F| basioas P| b2t 2 Pl i1 20 P| b4t 1 F| 1781 78 P
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(Constituent College of Cluster University)

Re-accredited bv NAAC B++ level

JUL-2023,1I-B.Sc., (Bio-Chemisttry,Zoology,Chemisttry) Regular-Resultts
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2311-BP

30

30

2321-BP

30

30

Tott R

2321-B
Bottanyll
Extt

Intt

46

83 P

47 P

57 P

5 P

55

6 P

8 P

63

2201-B

26

30

Tott R

Second Lang
ExttE

Intt

emedmmed=.

[ e

6 P|

[ e

so P|

[ e

67 P|

[ e

ss P|

[ e

6 P|

[ e

6 P|

[ e

[ e

6 P|

[ .

2101-B
English-II
Tott R

Intt

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

Result

Fail[1]

Pass

Faill3]

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Faill2]

Pass

Failll]

Pass

Pass

Fail[3]

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

2311-B

30

30

2321-B

30

30

2121-B

27

28

2111-B

Total

571

698

516
576

672

722
811

656

487

650
661

764

659

530

651
711

688

707
652
696

725
699

765

673
710

727

723
679

748

665

Bue] puooag

H
H

2101-B

29

30

Roll.No.#

22220001001

22220001003
22220001004

22220001005

22220001006
22220001007

22220001008 |
22220001009

22220001011
22220001012

22220001013
22220001014

22220001015

22220001016
22220001017

22220001018 |
22220001019

22220001020
22220001021

22220001022
22220001023

22220001024 |

22220001025
22220001026

22220001027
22220001028

22220001029
22220001030
22220001031

22220001032

Passed:




Roll.No.#

Second Lang

Total |Result

2191-P
Communitty
Service Projectt

22220001001

22220001032

571 [JFrail[1]

698 Pass
516 izl
576 fpass
672 fpass
722 fpass
811 frass
656 [pass
a7 i
650 fpass

764 Pass
659 fpass
530 i
651 fpass
711 fpass
688 [pass
707 fpass
652 fpass
696 fpass
725 fpass
699 fpass
765 fpass
673 fpass
710 fpass
D727 fass
723 fpass
679 fpass
748 fpass
665 fpass

Intt: Extt: Tott R

1 95: 95 P
Ctetea P
Ciwie P
Cis0ie0 P
it P
S iwie P
il P
lestes P
il e P
S iwiea P
S tate P
il e P
Ciwie P
Ctetea P
iesies P
S iwiea P
Cie3tes P
Cierl e P
Cie0ie0 P
Peie P
S il e P
Ciesies P
teie P
iesies P
Cis0ie0 P
Cie3tes P
il e P
Ciesies P
teie P
il e P
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2191-P

[®)]
Roll.No.# L% Total |Result Communitty

B Service Projectt
c% Intti Extti Tott R
22200001001 H| 752 [Pass 192 92 P
22200002002 | H | 780 Pass | P92t o2 P
22200001003 | | 594 [rait | fo1i o1 P
22200001005 ez [ | o2t e P
22200001006 33 [ | il 2 P
22200001007 716 fass | fo2i o2 P
22200001008 Tse1 [ | Vit e P
22200001009 Ceas faim | {9l oa P
22200001010 Ces2 [ | ioai o4 P
22200001011 694 fpass | fe2i o2 P
22200001012 729 Pass | {59! 89 P
22200001013 726 fass | foest o5 P
22200001014 663 [ | Vo2t e P
22200001015 T Pes | i1l o1 P
22200001016 698 fpass | ‘o3t 93 P
22200001017 Tse7 [ | Pt TTE
22200001018 Ceso [ | Porl e P
22200001019 683 fpass | ‘o3t 93 P
22200001020 705 [ | ‘s 80 P
22200001021 73 fas | i1l o1 P
22200001022 ses [l | fo1i o1 P
22200001023 Cess [ | Vo2t e P
22200001024 735 fes | {3l o3 P
22200001026 730 fass | ‘o3t 93 P
22200001027 Cesa [ | Vot e P
22200001028 e [ | fori e P
22200001029 s00 [t | P9t 2 P
22200001030 Teeo [ | ‘90t e P
22200001031 60 fass | {90! 90 P
22200001032 659 fpass | fo1i o1 P
22200001033 Te0 e | fost e P
22200001034 C7se fass | P2t o2 P
22200001035 783 fass | fo2i o2 P
22200001036 698 fpass | fo2i o2 P
22200001037 o7 fas | fo1t o1 P
22200001038 678 fpass | ‘o0t 90 P
22200001039 Tse2 [ | ot e P
22200001040 e fass | fo1t o1 P
22200001041 60 [ | fo1i o1 P
22200001042 | H | 667 fpass | Po2ie P
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2191-P

(@]
Roll.No.# L% Total |Result Communitty

B Service Projectt
c% Intti Extti Tott R
22120001001 730 [pass 194 94 P
22120000003 | | ees Pass | Postoes P
22120001004 | H | 707 Pass | 95 9% P
22120001005 | | e3a [pass | fo7i 97 P
22120001006 | | ss5 fRemm | {90t 90 P
2212000007 | | seo [ | P91t a1 P
22120001008 | | 87 [pass | fo7i 97 P
22120001000 | | sos [ramm | {90t 90 P
22120001011 | | se0 fpass | 88! 88 P
22120001012 | | 587 [pass | ‘57! 81 P




K.V.R Government Colleae for Women(Autonomous).Kurnool.

(Constituent College of Cluster University)
Re-accredited bv NAAC B++ level

JUL-2023,11-B.SC., (Matths,Physics,Chemisttry)-EM Regular-Resultts

o 2101-B Second Lang 2221-B 2231-B 2201-B 2231-BP 2201-BP 2162-B 2165 SDC-Dairy 2182 LSC-ICT 2191-P
Roll.No.# Es Total [Result English-II Matthemattcsll Physics-II Chemisttryll Physics Chemisttry SDC-Solar Technology Communitty
e Practtcakll Practtcakll Energy Service Projectt
c% Intti Extti Tott R Intti Extti Tott R Intti Extti Tott R Intti Extti Tott R Intti Extti Tott R Intti Extti Tott R Intti Extti Tott R Intti Extt: Tott R Intti Extti Tott Intti Extt: Tott Intti Extti Tott R
22100001001 682 [Pass 221 65: 8 Pl 2a:49: 73 Pl16:56: 72 Pl 19:60: 79 P 25: 40: 65 P 1481 48 P 149 49 P 1421 42 P 146 46 P 128 28 1 93: 93 P
22100001002 654 fass | 2is570 79 Plaaiari ;n Pl 23iari 70 Plorisai 72 Plosisai 76 P| ia9i a0 P| P a0t e Pl i3t P| Pai s P APYREPYRN Y B Po1i e P
22100001004 622 fass | 22 61 88 Pl2aiasi 60 Pl2oi a7} 67 Pl 17 aai 61 P|22i 20 62 P| iasi a8 P| taci 4 P| f9t 29 P| P36 36 P| it s P P 96i 96 P
2101-B 2121-B 2221-B 2231-B 2201-B 2231-BP 2201-BP 2162-B 2165 2182 2191-P
Passed:
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
"""""" | [T S | T e U | O e e e s
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(Constituent College of Cluster University)

Re-accredited bv NAAC B++ level

JUL-2023,1I-B.Sc., (Matths,Physics,Computter Science) Regular-Resultts
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Service Projectt

Tott R
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Total

663

670

666

751

567

671
586

629

581
696

600

567
728

639

586
734

686

703
695

695

519
687

654

571

598
486

625
525

519

584

659

374
558
405

585
665
433

681

752
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Roll.No.#
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22110001037
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22110001041
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